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Amm._.:s}am SHEET

Company Name:
Project:

Work Description:
Contractor Name:

MRMallapur LLP
Gulmohar Residency
Scaffolding work

Kotturu Rani
Prepared By N Srinivas
Date: 12-08-2023
S No. ltem Head Item Description
1 C,D,F,G BLOCKS for Ask Genuine lifts

Chipping ,safety net tying and scaffolding
work and Cleaning of debrish

Total

Dcmzzq‘

3782.00

Approved by: Narander Reddy
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Units  Rate Amount Item Head Total
Sft  7.00  26474.00
nos  8000.00  32000.00
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MEASUREMENT SHEET
Company Name

Project

Work Description
Contractor Name
Prepared By

Date

S No Item Head

3 proofing work

4 plumbing

MRMallapur LLP
Gulmohar Residency
Scaffolding work
Kotturu Rani

N Srinivas
12-08-2023

Item Description

1 C Block Staircase at OHT tank

2 C Clock Cellar Drive way at Beam joint
near children play area
A block West side Beam
plastering and water

>.m_0nx inbetween ducts 2 & 3 work for

S F block duct plumbing line work

6 D block Flat no 8 west side painting rework

7 C,D,F,G BLOCKS for Ask Genuine lifts
Chipping ,safety net tying and scaffolding
work and Cleaning of debrish

Total

A
Length

10
12

18.00

10.00

10.00

35.00
6.50

B

Width

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Approved by:

Sign:

C

Height

35.00

50.00
20.00
60.00
60.00

D
Nos

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
4.00

Narander Reddy

E= AxBxCxD = G=Sum of E
Quantity Units ltem Head Total

160.00 Sft
192.00 Sft

630.00

500.00
200.00
2100.00

3782.00 Sft




Allowance for Consumables

K. Rani.
Mallapur
Hyderabad
Date: 12/08/2023
In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: C Block Scaffolding work
Towards: Allowance for Consumables.
| SNo. | Description Amount
1. | Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffolding
' work for Misc works in A, Driveways ,F and D blocks Rs.10589/-
| Total Amount = 26474- -

| Work done from date 21/07/2023 to 05/08/2023 date .

Amount in words: Ten Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Nine Rupees Only.




Bill for Equipment Allowance

K. Rani.
Mallapur
Hyderabad
Date: 12/08/2023
In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: C Block Scaffolding ywork
Towards: Allowance for Consumables.
[ S No. Description Amount
1. Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffolding
work for Misc works in A, Driveways .F and D blocks Rs. 5294/-

Total Amount = 26474-
Work done from date 21/07/2023 to 05/08/2023 date .

Amount in words: Five Thousand Two Hundredand Ninety Four Rupees Only.
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Bill for Labour Charges

K. Rani,

Mallapur
Hydefbad
Date: 12/08/2023
In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: C Block Scaffolding work
Towards: Allowance for Consumables.
S T L R s
Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffolding
Rs.10589/-

work for Misc works in A, Driveways ,F and D blocks

Total Amount = 26474-
Work done from date 21/07/2023 to 05/08/2023 date .

Amount in words: Ten Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Nine Rupees Only.

. Sign: _




